DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding. Custard £6
Selection of Cheese & Chutney £10
Slice of the Day £4.50

Ice Cream - Award Winning Mobberley Ice Cream
Please ask for Flavour  1scoop £2.50 3 scoops £5.50

Bottomless Brunch
Served until - Mon - Fri 12pm / Sat - Sun 2pm

£30 per person for 90 minutes

Choose any one of our breakfast
dishes and enjoy unlimited Prosecco/
Beer. Upgrade to our Bottomless

Cocktail menu for an extra £10pp.

HOT DRINKS

Americano £3

Espresso £2.80

Flat White £3.20

Latte £3.20

Cappuccino £3.20

Hot Chocolate £3.40

Selection of teas from B'%EXV £3.20
o

Decaf available

ADD AN EXTRA SHOT 75p

A selection of syrups are available 75p

BREAKFAST BOOZE...

Mimosa - Prosecco, Orange Juice £6

Bloody Mary - Stolichnaya Vodka, Tomato, £10
Lemon, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco
SG Martini Tanqueray Gin, Cointreau, £12

Marmalade, Lemon

Our

Mentl

is made with fresh,
quality ingredients from
local suppliers and
prepared in house on

a daily basis.

For any dietary requirements or allergies,

please ask a member of staff.

@ ® suburbanmacclesfield



SNACKS & SHARERS
Served from 12pm

Olives

Garlic Bread

Hummus. Flatbread

Poutine

Halloumi Saganaki

Cobble Lane Charcuterie Sharer
Vegetarian Sharer

Baked Camembert. Sourdough & Fig Chutney
Hand Cut Chips

Seasoned Iries

Pierogi

SMALL PLATES

Served from 12pm Mon-Fri, 2pm Sat-Sun

Flat Iron Steak. Peppercorn Sauce.
Crispy Shallots

Lamb Shawarma. Flatbread. Mint Yoghurt.
Chilli Sauce

Gochujang Iried Chicken. Japanese Mayo
& Pickled Onions

Whipped Feta. Roasted Winter Veg

Coconut Dahl. Flatbread

Veg Pakora, Lime Pickle. Mango Chutney. Raita.

& Bombay Mix
Thai Mussels. Sourdough
Deep Iried Calamari. Aioli

Prawn Croquetas. Saffron Aioli

£5

(Add Cheese £1) £5

£7

£8

£8

£14

£14

£12

£5.50

£5

£7

£12

£

£10

£8.50

£9

£9

£10

£9

£8.50

SANDWICHES

Served from 12pm
Sandwiches served with Fries

Falafel Wrap £12

Fish Finger Sandwich, Tartare Sauce. Mushy Peas £13

Chicken & Bacon Club £13
Grilled Cheese (See Board) £11
Soup. Sourdough £7
BREAKFAST

Served until 12pm Mon-Fri, 2pm Sat-Sun

Full English £13.50

Bacon/Sausage Sandwich (Add Fried Egg £1) £5.50

Steak, I'ried Eggs. Crispy Chilli Oil £12

Spicy Nduja. Tenderstem. Greek Yogurt. leta.
Poached Egg. Honey. Dukkha

7
Smoked Salmon. Scrambled Egg
& Cream Cheese Bagel £12

Macc Muffin, Sausage Patty, Smoked Bacon. Egg.
Courtyard Dairy Cheese. Bloody Mary Ketchup £11

Avocado, Feta. Poached Eggs, Sourdough £11
Shakshuka £11
Granola. Greek Yogurt., Seasonal Compote £7

Warm Fluffy Pancakes with: (Kids Portion 4) £9
- Blueberries. Honey & Greek Yoghurt

- Bacon & Maple Syrup

- Banana & Nutella

Toasted Sourdough. Jam/Marmalade £4.50
Specials

Please see the specials board
for today’'s choices



