

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Custard	£6
Selection of Cheese & Chutney	£10
Slice of the Day	£4.50

Ice Cream - Award Winning Mobberley Ice Cream
Please ask for Flavour 1 scoop £2.50 3 scoops £5.50

Bottomless Brunch

Served until - Mon - Fri 12pm / Sat - Sun 2pm

£30 per person for 90 minutes

Choose any one of our breakfast dishes and enjoy unlimited Prosecco/ Beer. Upgrade to our Bottomless Cocktail menu for an extra £10pp.

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3
Espresso	£2.80
Flat White	£3.20
Latte	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Selection of teas from BREW TEA Co	£3.20
Decaf available	

ADD AN EXTRA SHOT	75p
A selection of syrups are available	75p

BREAKFAST BOOZE...

Mimosa - Prosecco, Orange Juice	£6
Bloody Mary - Stolichnaya Vodka, Tomato, Lemon, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco	£10
SG Martini Tanqueray Gin, Cointreau, Marmalade, Lemon	£12

SUBURBAN

BAR & RESTAURANT

at BOHOTEL

Our
Menu
is made with fresh,
quality ingredients from
local suppliers and
prepared in house on
a daily basis.

For any dietary requirements or allergies,
please ask a member of staff.

SNACKS & SHARERS

Served from 12pm

Olives	£5
Garlic Bread	(Add Cheese £1) £5
Hummus, Flatbread	£7
Poutine	£8
Halloumi Saganaki	£8
Cobble Lane Charcuterie Sharer	£14
Vegetarian Sharer	£14

Baked Camembert, Sourdough & Fig Chutney	£12
Hand Cut Chips	£5.50
Seasoned Fries	£5
Pierogi	£7

SMALL PLATES

Served from 12pm Mon-Fri, 2pm Sat-Sun

Flat Iron Steak, Peppercorn Sauce, Crispy Shallots	£12
Lamb Shawarma, Flatbread, Mint Yoghurt, Chilli Sauce	£11
Gochujang Fried Chicken, Japanese Mayo & Pickled Onions	£10
Whipped Feta, Roasted Winter Veg	£8.50
Coconut Dahl, Flatbread	£9
Veg Pakora, Lime Pickle, Mango Chutney, Raita, & Bombay Mix	£9
Thai Mussels, Sourdough	£10
Deep Fried Calamari, Aioli	£9
Prawn Croquetas, Saffron Aioli	£8.50

SANDWICHES

Served from 12pm

Sandwiches served with Fries

Falafel Wrap	£12
Fish Finger Sandwich, Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas	£13
Chicken & Bacon Club	£13
Grilled Cheese (See Board)	£11
Soup, Sourdough	£7

BREAKFAST

Served until 12pm Mon-Fri, 2pm Sat-Sun

Full English	£13.50
Bacon/Sausage Sandwich (Add Fried Egg £1)	£5.50
Steak, Fried Eggs, Crispy Chilli Oil	£12
Spicy Nduja, Tenderstem, Greek Yogurt, Feta, Poached Egg, Honey, Dukkha	£11
Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Egg & Cream Cheese Bagel	£12

Macc Muffin, Sausage Patty, Smoked Bacon, Egg, Courtyard Dairy Cheese, Bloody Mary Ketchup	£11
Avocado, Feta, Poached Eggs, Sourdough	£11
Shakshuka	£11
Granola, Greek Yogurt, Seasonal Compote	£7
Warm Fluffy Pancakes with: (Kids Portion 4) - Blueberries, Honey & Greek Yoghurt - Bacon & Maple Syrup - Banana & Nutella	£9
Toasted Sourdough, Jam/Marmalade	£4.50

Specials

Please see the specials board for today's choices